Name of project : Yuwamai Khola MHP 

Address : Dharche Rural Municipality – 05, Yamgaun Gorkha 

Date : 2082/10/15 

Bill of Quantity 

602800.00  

78364.00  

681164.00  

In words : six lakh eighty one thousand one hundred sixty four rupees only 

Approved by :  Alain Pipoz 
   Chairman Namaste Gumda Switzerland 
   Céligny, 30 January 2026